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197406060000
27270

06/06/1974
12:00:00

BANK OF
WEST
BLOCTON

Grantee MORTGAGE FINDLEY,
WARREN G.

339 592

197408150000
40350

08/15/1974
12:00:00

BANK OF
WEST
BLOCTON

Grantee MORTGAGE CADLE, B.H. 341 307

197410120000
50190

10/12/1974
12:00:00

BANK OF
WEST
BLOCTON

Grantee MORTGAGE HENSON,
JESSE A.

342 361

197410120000
50210

10/12/1974
12:00:00

BANK OF
WEST
BLOCTON

Grantee MORTGAGE HARRISON,
BENJAMIN C,
JR.

342 363


