Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1974; Name= BANK OF WEST BLOCTON; Index Type= Land Records;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197406060000 27270	06/06/1974 12:00:00	BANK OF WEST BLOCTON	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FINDLEY, WARREN G.	339	592				
197408150000 40350	08/15/1974 12:00:00	BANK OF WEST BLOCTON	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CADLE, B.H.	341	307				
197410120000 50190	10/12/1974 12:00:00	BANK OF WEST BLOCTON	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HENSON, JESSE A.	342	361				
197410120000 50210	10/12/1974 12:00:00	BANK OF WEST BLOCTON	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HARRISON, BENJAMIN C, JR.	342	363				